4e klasse |

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Phoenix 4

Phoenix 4

2 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

11894
12168
11295
11321
11245

13624

Gaby Muhren
Simone Leenen
Rens van Deursen
Wouter Boon
Dimitri van der Lee

Leon van den Boogaard

I T I R

25-01-2026

246
252
255
257
260
1243
1246
1252
1255
1257
1260

23-09-2015
07-10-2015
04-11-2015
25-11-2015
09-12-2015
16-12-2015
13-01-2016
28-01-2016
24-02-2016
09-03-2016
23-03-2016
06-04-2016

Mixed 8
Phoenix 4
Mierlo 10
Phoenix 4
Dommelen 4
Phoenix 4
Phoenix 4
Someren 2
Phoenix 4
Ganzeveer 3
Phoenix 4

Mierlo 9

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Phoenix 4
Someren 2
Phoenix 4
Ganzeveer 3
Phoenix 4
Mierlo 9
Mixed 8
Phoenix 4
Mierlo 10
Phoenix 4
Dommelen 4

Phoenix 4

10

12

12

10

10

15

13

15

11

Seizoen 2015-2016


https://www.hbbond.nl/

